
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
94 
99 
30 
29 
9 

21 
85 
20 
86 
71 

822 
45 
18 
87 

113 
7 

17 
199 
96 
64 
79 
44 

Class 
N400 
N400 

N400 

N400 
N400 

N400 
N400 CUP 

N400 

R3 
N400 CUP 

N400 
N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

R3 
R3 MASTER 

N400 CUP 
R3 

N400 

R3 
R3 

N300 MASTER 
N300 MASTER 

Name 
Facundo Llambias 
Arthur Costa 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Lincoln Melo 
Kioman Muñoz 
Rafael Oliveira 
Gustavo "Gão" 
Christian Cerciari 
João Pedro Arratia  
Mariano Villalobos 
Niko Ramos  
Pedro Foroni 
Adalberto Pereira 
Andre Schettini 
Fabricio Zamperetti 
Filipe Campos 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Raquel Vaz 
Tirsten Mourão  
Erik Vivolo  
Alberdan Rocha 
Fabio Terras 

Laps 
9 

10 
10 
10 
8 
9 

11 
11 
7 

10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
3 
9 

10 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
1:36.961 
1:37.542 
1:37.908 
1:38.493 
1:38.644 
1:39.243 
1:39.955 
1:39.962 
1:40.058 
1:40.294 
1:40.612 
1:43.528 
1:43.567 
1:43.772 
1:44.100 
1:44.451 
1:44.858 
1:48.801 
1:50.133 
1:50.685 
2:00.245 
2:04.523 

Diff 

0.581 
0.947 
1.532 
1.683 
2.282 
2.994 
3.001 
3.097 
3.333 
3.651 
6.567 
6.606 
6.811 
7.139 
7.490 
7.897 

11.840 
13.172 
13.724 
23.284 
27.562 

Gap 

0.581 
0.366 
0.585 
0.151 
0.599 
0.712 
0.007 
0.096 
0.236 
0.318 
2.916 
0.039 
0.205 
0.328 
0.351 
0.407 
3.943 
1.332 
0.552 
9.560 
4.278 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
6 
8 
4 
3 

11 
6 
5 

11 
10 
7 
9 
6 
5 
9 
3 
9 
9 
5 
3 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
RXP/TRH Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Paulinho SBK 
Cajuru Racing 
Motonil Motors 
Cerciari Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Dezeró Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Avia Lubrisint/UP1 
LAG Race Team 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Paulinho SBK 
Paulinho SBK 
JC Racing Team 
Cajuru Racing 
Avia Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/12/2020 10:32:34 
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 400cc 

1o Treino Livre - 400cc 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:01 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

18/12/2020 08:00 
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